Fin-Fest 2025

School

National Anthem

R.B. Stall
Waccamaw
Philip Simmons H
Dreher

Conway
Aynor

Dinner Break

Loris
North Myrtle
Beach

Socastee

Cane Bay
South Florence
Hannahan
Carolina Forest
St. James

AWARDS

Class

AA
AA
AA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAAA
Exh

Arrival Time Registration Dress
12:55 1:10 1:30-2:00
1:10 1:25 1:45-2:15
1:25 1:40 2:00-2:30
1:40 1:55 2:15-2:45
1:55 2:10 2:30-3:00
2:10 2:25 2:45-3:15
3:40 3:55 4:15-4:45
3:55 4:10 4:30-5:00
4:10 4:25 4:45-5:15
4:25 4:40 5:00-5:30
4:40 4:55 5:15-5:45
4:55 5:10 5:30-6:00
5:10 5:25 5:45-6:15

5:45

Awards 8:10

> W > m > W

> W > ®w w >

Warm-Up

2:10-2:55
2:25-3:10
2:40-3:25
2:55-3:40
3:10-3:55
3:25-4:10

4:55-5:40

5:10-5:55
5:25-6:10
5:40-6:25
5:55-6:40
6:10-6:55
6:25-7:10
6:30

™ > O @ > 0O

Gate

3:05
3:20
3:35
3:50
4:05
4:20

5:50

6:05
6:20
6:35
6:50
7:05
7:20
7:35

10/11/25
Performance

3:00

3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30

4:45

6:00

6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45

8:10



