



Fin-Fest 2025										10/11/25
School	Class	Arrival Time	Registration	Dress		Warm-Up		Gate	Performance	
National Anthem										3:00
R.B. Stall	A	12:55	1:10	1:30-2:00	B	2:10-2:55	C	3:05	3:15	
Waccamaw	A	1:10	1:25	1:45-2:15	A	2:25-3:10	A	3:20	3:30	
Philip Simmons H	A	1:25	1:40	2:00-2:30	B	2:40-3:25	B	3:35	3:45	
Dreher	AA	1:40	1:55	2:15-2:45	A	2:55-3:40	C	3:50	4:00	
Conway	AA	1:55	2:10	2:30-3:00	B	3:10-3:55	A	4:05	4:15	
Aynor	AA	2:10	2:25	2:45-3:15	A	3:25-4:10	B	4:20	4:30	
Dinner Break										4:45
Loris	AAA	3:40	3:55	4:15-4:45	B	4:55-5:40	A	5:50	6:00	
North Myrtle Beach	AAA	3:55	4:10	4:30-5:00	A	5:10-5:55	B	6:05	6:15	
Socastee	AAA	4:10	4:25	4:45-5:15	B	5:25-6:10	C	6:20	6:30	
Cane Bay	AAAA	4:25	4:40	5:00-5:30	B	5:40-6:25	B	6:35	6:45	
South Florence	AAAA	4:40	4:55	5:15-5:45	A	5:55-6:40	C	6:50	7:00	
Hannahan	AAAA	4:55	5:10	5:30-6:00	B	6:10-6:55	A	7:05	7:15	
Carolina Forest	AAAAA	5:10	5:25	5:45-6:15	A	6:25-7:10	C	7:20	7:30	
St. James	Exh			5:45		6:30		7:35	7:45	
AWARDS										8:10

Awards 8:10